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12:50

14:00
14:30
15:05
15:35
16:10
16:40
17:15
17:45
18:20
18:55

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

29.ceHT

GRL1

Liberty - Mystics
Wings - Sparks
Mystics-Sparks
Liberty-Wings
Wings-Mystics
Liberty-Sparks

1 nonydpuHan

2 nonyduHan

mary 3a 3-e mecro
DuHan

G-3

Miracle - Monarchs
Sol - Stars
Monarchs- Stars
Miracle - Sol
Sol-Monarchs
Miracle - Stars

1 nonydpunan

2 nonyduHan
®uHan

marty 3a 3-e mecto
M5

Bulls - Cavs
Timberwolves - Raptors
Cavs - Raptors

Bulls - Timberwolves
Timberwolves - Cavs
Bulls - Raptors
1n/$

2n/d

duHan

marty 3a 3-e mecto

08:00
08:30
09:05
09:35
10:10
10:40
11:15
11:45
12:20
12:50

14:00
14:30
15:05
15:35
16:10
16:40
17:15
17:45
18:20
18:55

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

30.ceHT

GRL1

Liberty - Mystics
Wings - Sparks
Mystics-Sparks
Liberty-Wings
Wings-Mystics
Liberty-Sparks

1 nonydpuHan

2 nonyduHan
mary 3a 3-e mecro
DduHan

Grl2

Aces - Mercury
Storm - Sky
Mercury - Sky
Aces - Storm
Storm - Mercury
Aces - Sky

1n/¢

2n/$

duHan

Mmarty 3a 3-e mecto
M5

Bulls - Cavs
Timberwolves - Raptors
Cavs - Raptors
Bulls - Timberwolves
Timberwolves - Cavs
Bulls - Raptors
1n/¢

2n/d

duHan

marty 3a 3-e mecto

08:00
08:30
09:05
09:35
10:10
10:40
11:15
11:45
12:20
12:50

14:00
14:30
15:05
15:35
16:10
16:40
17:15
17:45
18:20
18:55

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

01.0kKT

GRL1

Liberty - Mystics
Wings - Sparks
Mystics-Sparks
Liberty-Wings
Wings-Mystics
Liberty-Sparks

1 nonypuHan

2 nonypuHan

mary 3a 3-e mecto
DduHan

G-3

Miracle - Monarchs
Sol - Stars
Monarchs- Stars
Miracle - Sol
Sol-Monarchs
Miracle - Stars

1 nonypunan

2 nonypuHan
®uHan

mary 3a 3-e mecto
M5

Bulls - Cavs
Timberwolves - Raptors
Cavs - Raptors

Bulls - Timberwolves
Timberwolves - Cavs
Bulls - Raptors
1n/¢

2n/d

duHan

mary 3a 3-e mecto

08:00
08:30
09:05
09:35
10:10
10:40
11:15
11:45
12:20
12:50

14:00
14:30
15:05
15:35
16:10
16:40
17:15
17:45
18:20
18:55

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

02.0kT

GRL1

Liberty - Mystics
Wings - Sparks
Mystics-Sparks
Liberty-Wings
Wings-Mystics
Liberty-Sparks

1 nonydpuHan

2 nonyduHan
mary 3a 3-e mecro
DuHan

Grl2

Aces - Mercury
Storm - Sky
Mercury - Sky
Aces - Storm
Storm - Mercury
Aces - Sky

1n/¢

2n/$

duHan

Mmarty 3a 3-e mecto
M5

Bulls - Cavs
Timberwolves - Raptors
Cavs - Raptors
Bulls - Timberwolves
Timberwolves - Cavs
Bulls - Raptors
1n/¢

2n/d

duHan

marty 3a 3-e mecto

08:00
08:30
09:05
09:35
10:10
10:40
11:15
11:45
12:20
12:50

14:00
14:30
15:05
15:35
16:10
16:40
17:15
17:45
18:20
18:55

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

03.0okT

GRL1

Liberty - Mystics
Wings - Sparks
Mystics-Sparks
Liberty-Wings
Wings-Mystics
Liberty-Sparks

1 nonypuHan

2 nonypuHan

mary 3a 3-e mecto
buHan

G-3

Miracle - Monarchs
Sol - Stars
Monarchs- Stars
Miracle - Sol
Sol-Monarchs
Miracle - Stars

1 nonydpuHan

2 nonypuHan
®uHan

mary 3a 3-e mecto
M5

Bulls - Cavs
Timberwolves - Raptors
Cavs - Raptors
Bulls - Timberwolves
Timberwolves - Cavs
Bulls - Raptors
1in/¢

2n/$

duHan

mary 3a 3-e mecto

08:00
08:30
09:10
09:40
10:20
10:50
11:30
12:00
12:40
13:10

14:00
14:30
15:10
15:40
16:20
16:50
17:30
18:00
18:40
19:10

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

04.0kT

08:00
08:30
09:00
09:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
12:00
12:30

14:00
14:30
15:00
15:30
16:00
16:30
17:00
17:30
18:00
18:30

19:30
19:55
20:25
20:50
21:20
21:45
22:15
22:40
23:10
23:35

05.10.2025



